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SYNDICATED COVID-19 PATIENT
IMPACT SURVEY FINDINGS

A presentation by GLG



WE’RE IN THE MIDDLE OF A PIVOTAL
HEALTHCARE MOMENT

0.

The GLG Surveys Team sought to capture a snapshot of patient perceptions of the COVID-19 pandemic at a
population level. The survey focused largely on sentiment/consumer confidence. We wanted to understand
what they're feeling and what they're doing, today. To access the survey data, get cross-cuts, or to run a
bespoke survey against this or other B2B or B2C populations please speak with your GLG representative.

Key Insights

We found that attitudes, beliefs, concerns and responses to the COVID-19 pandemic are significantly
influenced by one’s existing medical conditions. For the half of Americans with chronic conditions, the stakes
are higher, their concerns are greater, and their reactions more extreme. Overall, confidence in the economy

and federal leadership is waning, and Americans are looking to healthcare experts and providers to guide
them and keep them safe.
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SURVEY REP

RESENTS THE GENERA

POPULATION (n=500)

Gender Age Region
44%
56%
23% 23% 28% . Northeast
Midwest
15% 14% 15%
[ / \ ) 0%
28%
South
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Ethnicity HH Income
45%
White or Caucasian 77% °
Black or African 10%
American Identify as being of 23%
7% Hispanic/Latino
Asian origin 14% 12%
3% 5%
American Indian _
S ther ethnic 4% Up to $49,999 $50,000 to $75,000 to $100,000 to $150,000 +
ome other ethnicity $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

GLG

S1: Which state do you live in?
S2: How old are you?
S3: What is your gender?

S6: What is your race or ethnic background?
S5: Are you of Hispanic or Latino origin?

S4: What was your 2019 total annual household income before taxes?\F5: In what regions do you currently have employees located?




AS OF MARCH 2020, AMERICANS GENERALLY FEEL GOOD
ABOUT THEIR HEALTH

Overall, how would you describe your health? * 54% describe their health as
‘Excellent’ or ‘Very good’. 87%

describe their health as ‘Good’ or
better.

36%

33%

*  Only 2% of the general population
describe their health as ‘Poor’.

« Those with chronic conditions
significantly more often answer ‘Fair’
or ‘Poor’ (21%) than those without
chronic conditions (5%).

18%

11%

2%

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

S7: Overall, how would you describe your health?
GLG BASE: (Total Gen Pop: N = 500) 4/16/2020



...EVEN THOUGH ROUGHLY HALF HAVE A CHRONIC MEDICAL
CONDITION

_ Do you have any of the following conditions?
* 51% of general population survey

participants said they have at least None of the above 49%
(1) chronic condition. Hypertension 15%
Migraines 11%
*  Most common conditions include Diabetes 10%
hypertension (15%), migraines Other chronic condition 7%
(11%), and diabetes (10%). Respiratory disease 5%
Chronic osteoarticular diseases (including... 5%
Autoimmune disease 4%
Chronic pain syndrome 4%
Dermatological conditions 3%
Cardiovascular disease 300
Eye diseases 2%
Cancers 2%
Multiple sclerosis 1%
Kidney disease 1%
Hepatitis/liver disease 1%
Epilepsy 1%
HIV/AIDS 1%

S8: Do you have any of the following conditions?
GLG BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500) 4/16/2020



TODAY, AMERICANS’ ECONOMIC CONCERNS CONSISTENTLY

OUTWEIGH THEIR HEALTH CONCERNS

Overall, what is your level of concern for each of the following?

mTop 2Box = Top Box

73%

59%
47%
45%
40%
34%
22%
18%

The overall health of the Your personal economic  Your personal physical health Your personal mental health
economy situation

Nearly ¥ of the population feel
the US economy’s health is
‘Extremely’ concerning. 73% say
they’re ‘Extremely’ or ‘Very’
concerned.

Those with chronic conditions
feel strain more than others.
Those with chronic conditions more
often say their personal economic
situation (39% vs 30%), their
physical health (28% vs 17%), and
their mental health (23% vs 14%) is
extremely concerning compared to
those without chronic conditions.

GLG Q1: Overall, how what is your level of concern on each of the following?
BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500)

4/16/2020



THEY’RE EXTREMELY CONCERNED ABOUT GETTING COVID-19...

* 56% are ‘Extremely’ or Overall, how concerned are you, if at all, about personally contracting
‘Very’ concerned that they COVID-19?

will contract Covid-19. _ _ - _ -

m General population Any chronic condition No chronic condition
* Those with chronic

conditions significantly more 62%

often are ‘Extremely’ or 56%

‘Very’ concerned (62%)

compared to those who do

not have any chronic iliness

(51%).

51%

* Those with no chronic 28%
ilinesses are significantly
less concerned about
contracting the virus (28%)

than those who do (18%).

21% 00 21% 22%
18%

Top Two Box (Net) Somewhat concerned Bottom Two Box (Net)

GLG Q2: Overall, how concerned are you, if at all, about personally contracting COVID-19?

BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500; Chronic Condition: n=306; No Chronic Condition: n=244) 411612020 !



... BUT THEY’RE NOT AS CERTAIN IT WILL HAPPEN TO THEM

Only 19% think it's ‘Extremely’ or ‘Very’ likely it will happen to them. Those who have chronic conditions significantly more often say they
feel more likely (23%) to contract the disease than the average person compared to those who do not have chronic illness (12%).

How likely, if at all, do you think it is that you Compared to the average person, do you think you are
will contract COVID-19? more/less/equally likely to contract COVID-19?
m General population Any chronic condition No chronic condition
48%
43% 43%
41%
39% 40% 3905 "7 38%
23%
0,
19% 17%
12%
Likely (Top 2 Box Net) Somewhat likely Unlikely (Bottom 2 Box Net) More likely Equally likely Less likely
GLG Q3: How likely, if at all, do you think it is that you will contract COVID-19? A16/2020

Q4: Compared to the average person, do you think you are more/less/equally likely to contract COVID-197You feel like you are...
BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500; Chronic Condition: n=306; No Chronic Condition: n=244)



THEY FEEL MOST CONFIDENCE IN HEALTH AND HEALTHCARE
PROFESSIONALS TO LEAD THE COVID-19 OFFENSIVE

How confident are you, if at all, in the following individuals/institutions to take measures to control the
COVID-19 outbreak?
**Top 2 Box Summary**

Top 2 Box mTop Box

63%
51%
44%
32% 30%
0
28%
21% 22%
0
14% 12%
. . - -
Healthcare professionals World Health Organization  Local & state government Federal government Private and public The general public
(WHO) & Center for Disease employers/companies (family/friends/neighbors)
Control (CDC)
GLG Q5: How confident are you, if at all, in the following individuals/institutions to take measures to control the COVID-19 outbreak? 4/16/2020

BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500)



THE PANDEMIC HAS HAD BIGGEST IMPACT ON CONFIDENCE IN
US ECONOMY, CONFIDENCE IN PRESIDENT, & DAILY ROUTINES

Overall, how much would you say COVID-19 has impacted...

Top 2 Box mTop Box

59%
54%
49%
39% 39%
0
30% 33% 31% 31%
28% 28%
21%
18% 17%
0
13% 13% 11%
l l . -
Your confidence in Your daily routine Your confidence in Your discretionary Your confidence in Your income level Your personal Your personal Your personal
the US economy the US President to spending the healthcare access to the access to health
deal with this system supplies and healthcare
situation medications you providers
need
GLG Q8: Overall, how much would you say COVID-19 has impacted... 4/16/2020 10

BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500)



GETTING FOOD AND TRAVELING TOP THE LIST OF DISRUPTED

ACTIVITIES

Was there a time in the past two weeks when you needed to do the following but could
not because of COVID-19?

Yes mNo
69%
61% 61% 60% 62%
54%
51%
42%
31%
25%
15% 14%
10%
7%
Get food or groceries Travel See a doctor Access prescription Get help/care from a Receive care from a Access monitoring
medications caregiver (family or home health worker equipment (e.g.,
friend) or licensed caregiver glucose strips)
GLG Q12: Was there a time in the past two weeks when you needed to do the following but could not because of COVID-19? 4/16/2020 1

BASE: (Total Gen Pop : N = 500)



FINAL THOUGHTS

At the highest, most general level, U.S. consumers are dramatically changing their daily lives — their activities,
their spending — regardless of how closely COVID-19 has impacted them.

If you would like to gain additional insights from this patient population, or get access to the data,
contact your GLG account representative today.

GLG April Syndicated Consumer Research 4/16/2020



THANK
YOU



